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Alpha Fabrication 

Services A David Merrifield 18240 Midway #1205 Dallas TX 75287-0000 214-794-8855 merrifield.d@gmail.com
American Steel & 

Alum. Co., Inc. F Rob Beason 3545 East Main Grand Prairie Texas 75050-4599  (972) 264-1533 (972) 264-1843 rob@asafab.com www.asafab.com
Americase Fabrication 

& Construction, LLC F Cole Morgan 6200 N. I35 East Waxahachie Texas 75165-0000 PO Box 854 Waxahachie TX 75168-0000 (972) 910-2296 cole@afc-llc.com www.afc-llc.com

Archive Supplies A Richard Fisher 8925 Sterling Ste. 150 Irving Texas 75063-2564 (972) 823-4040 (972) 823-4050 richard@archivesupplies.com

AZZ, Inc. A Tim Welch

3100 W. 7th St., Suite 

500 Fort Worth Texas 76107-0000 (817) 810-0095 (817) 336-5354 817-897-3662 timwelch@azz.com www.azzgalvanizing.com
Basden Steel 

Corporation F Bruce Basden 645 East Renfro Burleson Texas 76028-0000 PO Box 1061 Burleson TX 76028-0000 (817) 710-2859 (817) 295-4375 bruce@basdensteel.com www.basdensteel.com
TheBlackstoneGroupT

echnologies,LLC A Joel Hicks

7129 Gadsden 

Hwy,Suite 105 Trussville AL 35173-0000 (205)508-5990 (205)590-5992 jhicks@bgtek.com www.bgtek.com

Bratton Steel,L.P. F Jerry Bratton 10733 Newkirk Street Dallas Texas 75220-0000 PO Box 541716 Dallas TX 75354-1716 (972) 556-1951 (972) 869-3634 jbratton@bratsteel.com

Canam Buildings A Matt Winchester

500 TurtleCreek Blvd, 

Suite 201 Rockwall Texas 75087-0000 (469)769-1123 matt.winchester@canamgroupinc.com www.canam.com

Cardinal Metals,Inc A Dav id Yoes 2707 Barge Ln Dallas Texas 75212-0000 POBox 171145 Irving TX 75017-0000 (214)638-0911 (214)638-0289 (469)767-8881 dlyoes@cardmet.com www.cardmet.com
Central Texas Iron 

Works F Roy Eaton PO Box 2555 Waco TX 76702-0000 (254) 776-8000 (254) 776-8844 Reaton@ctiw.com
C&F Steel Company, 

Inc. F Warner Fox 91 State Hwy 36 West Hamilton Texas 76531-0000 PO Drawer 72 Hamilton TX 76531-000 (254) 386-8847 (254) 386-8500 warner_fox@candfsteel.com www.candfsteel.com
Construction Metal 

Products, Inc. F Robert Duda 23971 IH-35 Kyle Texas 78640-0000 (512) 268-3888 (512) 268-2888 bdudacmp@aol.com
Contractors Iron & 

Steel Co., Inc. F Stephen Leavell 2601 North Beckley Dallas Texas 75208-1999 (214) 742-6517 (214) 742-3615 sleavell@ciscosteel.com www.ciscosteel.com

Cordeck A Kenny Moore 1507 Madge St. Houston Texas 77039-0000 (877) 857-6400 (844) 857-3533 kpmoore@cordeck.com www.cordeck.com

Design Data A Michelle McCarthy 1501 Old Cheney Rd Lincoln NE 68512-0000 (402) 440-8694 (402) 441-4005 (402) 440-8694 michelle@sds2.com www.sds2.com

EDSCO Fasteners,LLC A Mike Delesandri 2200 WorthingtonDr Denton TX 76207-0000 (940)220-4229 (940)380-1118 mdelesandri@edsco.com www.edsco.com

Ennis Steel Industries F Chadd 1801 S.Interstate 45 Ennis TX 75119-0000 PO Box 1360 Ennis TX 75120-0000 (972) 878-0400 (972) 878-0487 chadd@ennissteel.com www.ennissteel.comm

FAST Details, Inc. A Paul Adams P.O. Box 6 Iredell TX 76649-0000 (254) 364-2655 paul@fastdetailsinc.com www.fastdetailsinc.com

Ficep Corporation A Filippo Gremese 2301 Industry Court Forest Hill MD 21050-0000 (410) 588-5800 (410) 588-5900 filippo-gremese@ficepcorp.com www.ficepcorp.com

Gerdau A Chuck Hill 300 Ward Road Midlothian Texas 76065-0000 (800) 779-1282 (972) 775-6120 Chuck.Hill@gerdau.com www.gerdau.com/longsteel

GIZA Steel A Jim Moody

1801 Park 270 Drive 

#220 St. Louis MO 63146-0000 (314) 656-4615 jmoody@gizasteel.com www.gizasteel.com

GMS Steel F Dru Doggett 1250 E. Hwy 199 Springtown TX 76082-0000 (817)270-0447 ddoggett@gmssteel.us

Holloway Company A Terry Brown 1200 Jarvis Road Saginaw TX 76179-0000 PO Box 79577 Saginaw TX 76179-0000 (817) 232-8663 terry@hollowaycompanyinc.com www.hollowaycompanyinc.com

Hollywood Steel, Inc. F Kelley Bitner 6322 West 34th Street Houston Texas 77092-0000 (713) 686-4325 (713) 686-4441 kelley@hollywoodsteel.com

Infosight Corporation A Becky Dolan 20700 US Hwy 23 Chillicothe Ohio 45601-0000 P.O Box 5000 Chillicothe Ohio 45601-0000 (740)642-3600 (740)466-4292 bdolan@infosight.com www.infosight.com
Ingenia Design 

Services, LLC A David Barajas 2401-B W. Parkwood Friendswood Texas 77546-0000 (281) 992-0888 david@ingeniadesign.com www.ingeniadesign.com

Intsel Steel A Wallis Green

3201 N. Sylvania Ave.  

Bldg #105 Ft. Worth Texas 76111-0000 (817) 222-1628 (817) 222-1604 wgreen@intselSteel.com www.intselsteel.com

Jack O. Blair Corp. A Jack Blair

26797 Hanna Road 

Building 2 Suite 2 Oak Ridge North TX 77385-0000 (832) 928-9655 (480) 275-3356 jack@theblaircompanies.com www.BlairWireRope.com
Keystone Steel 

Services, LLC F Janice Flory 1870 FM 407 Rhome Texas 76078-0000 (817) 636-3300 janice@keystonesteelservices.com keystonesynergy.com

Larco Industries F Leroy Fagg 9655 Walden Road Beaumont Texas 77707-0000 PO Box 20498 Beaumont TX 77720-0000 (409) 866-9155 (409) 866-2740 leroy@larcoind.com
 The Lincoln Electric 

Co. A Howard Morris

4702 N. SamHouston 

Pkwy W, Ste 200 Houston TX 00007-7086 (281) 773-0130 (281) 301-2285 Howard_Morris@LincolnElectric.com www.lincolnelectric.com
New Millennium 

Building Systems A Michael Purifoy 3565 Hwy 32 North Hope Arkansas 71801-0000 (870) 722-4100 michael.purifoy@newmill.com

Nucor Steel Texas A Matt Snow 8812 Hwy 79 West Jewett Texas 75846-0000 PO Box 126 Jewett TX 75846-0000 (214)789-7941 (903) 626-6262 (972) 712-0555 matthew.snow@nucor.com www.nucor.com

Nucor-Vulcraft Group A John Grayson 175 CR 2345 Grapeland TX 00007-5844 (936)687-3130 (936)687-4290 jgrayson@vulcraft-tx.com vulcraft.com

Ohio Gratings - Texas A David A. Laylon 5500 Cedar Crest Housotn Texas 77087-0000 (713)6450611 dlaylon@ohiogratings.com

P2 PROGRAMS A Paul Parks PO Box 1000 Dripping Springs TX 78620-0000 (512) 858-2007 paul@p2programs.com p2programs.com
Peterson Beckner 

Industries A Bob Beckner

7460 Warren Pkwy. 

Suite 205 Frisco Texas 75034-0000 (214) 423-2100 (214) 423-2127 (972)529-8072 bbeckner@pbisteel.com

PK Industrial A Matt Mendoza PO Box 782290 Wichita KS 67278-0000 (316) 866-2955
Precision Welding & 

Fabrication F John Graziano 10002 Sweetwater Houston Texas 77037-000 334 Hackberry Magnolia TX 00007-7354 (281)252-0151 (281)252-8151 john@weweld.com www.weweld.com

Quality Drafting, Inc. A Wesley Shanklin 514 S. Second St. Lufkin Texas 75901-0000 (936) 634-2663 wesley@qltydraft.com
Ready Fab Steel 

Works A Carlos Rodriguez 16004 Kitzman Road Cypress TX 77429-0000 (281) 783-4259 mandy@readyfabsteel.com
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SidePlate Systems A Jason Hoover 25909 Pala,Ste 200 MissionViejo CA 92691-0000 949-238-8900 949-305-6395 jhoover@sideplate.com www.sideplate.com

Sisk Gratings, Inc. A Butch Zenner

5902 N. Houston 

Rosslyn Rd Houston TX 77091-0000 PO Box 800047 Houston TX 77280-0000 (713) 688-8588 butch@siskgratings.com siskgratngs.com
Southwest 

Galvanizing, Inc. A Dottie Van Lue 737 Aleen Street Houston Texas 77229-4188 PO Box 24188 Houston TX 77229-4188 (800) 799-8413 (713) 675-3715 dottie@swgalvanizing.com www.swgalvanizing.com

Staley Steel, LLC F Michael Heins 9620 St. John Rd Pilot Point Texas 76258-0000 (940) 686-6000 (940) 686-6006 (214)449-7695 mheins@staleysteel.com www.staleysteel.com

StruMIS, LLC A Samantha Dillon

2550 Eisenhower Ave, 

Suite 206B Trooper PA 19403-0000 P.O.Box 26838 Collegeville PA 19426-0000 (610) 280-9840 (610) 280-9841 s.dillon@strumis.com www.strumis.com

Sturdisteel Co. F Kevin Warapius 131 Ava Dr Hewitt Texas 76643-0000 PO Box 2655 Waco TX 76702-2655 (254) 666-5155 (254) 666-9934 kwarapius@sturdisteel.net www.sturdisteel.net

Steffani Metals, Inc. F Traci Warner 6811 Satsuma Drive Houston Texas 77041-0000 PO Box 41337 Houston TX 77240-0000 (713) 896-9160 (713) 896-0414 (713)539-9672 traci@steffanimetals.com www.steffanimetals.com
Stubbs Engineering, 

Inc. A Michael Stubbs

277 E. Amador Ave. 

Suite 200 Las Cruces NM 88001-0000 (575) 993-5228 (575) 219-6177 mstubbs@stubbseng.com www.stubbseng.com
Texas Star Fab & 

Equipment F W.H. Brittian 5672 St. Hwy 31 East Murchison TX 75778-0000 (903) 469-3383 (903) 469-3677 texasstarfab@aol.com
TPHI dba Penco 

Drafting A Tim Howard P.O. Box 581 Grapeland TX 75844-0000 (936)687-4134 thoward@pencodrafting.com
Trimble Solutions USA, 

Inc. A Todd White

5220 Monti Cello Ave. 

Suite 205 Williamsburg VA 23188-0000 (678) 737-7379 todd.white@trimble.com trimble.com

Tyler Steel Company F Bobby Hood 1111 East Olive Street Tyler Texas 75702-0000 PO Box 89 Tyler TX 75710-0000 (903) 595-4553 (903) 595-4554 bhood@tylersteel.com www.tylersteel.com

Tippen Steel Services F Brady Tippen 100 Lawrence Boyd Texas 76023-0000 (940) 433-3132 (940) 433-3032 brady@tippensteel.com brady@tippensteel.com
USA Shade & Fabric 

Structures F Fred Soriano

2580 Esters Blvd, Suite 

100 DFW Airport Texas 75261-0000 (214) 306-7101 fsoriano@usa-shade.com
Wurth House of 

Threads A Chris Tribble

11720 N.Gessner Rd, 

Ste A Houston Texas 77064-0000 (832)545-8800 ctribble@houseofthreads.com www,wurthindustry.com

ZincPower A Joe Langemeier 7401 Mars Drive Waco Texas 76712-0000 (817) 897-3662 joe.langemeier@zinkpower.com

mailto:jhoover@sideplate.com
http://www.sideplate.com/
mailto:butch@siskgratings.com
mailto:dottie@swgalvanizing.com
http://www.swgalvanizing.com/
mailto:mheins@staleysteel.com
http://www.staleysteel.com/
mailto:s.dillon@strumis.com
http://www.strumis.com/
mailto:kwarapius@sturdisteel.net
http://www.sturdisteel.net/
mailto:traci@steffanimetals.com
http://www.steffanimetals.com/
mailto:mstubbs@stubbseng.com
http://www.stubbseng.com/
mailto:texasstarfab@aol.com
mailto:thoward@pencodrafting.com
mailto:todd.white@trimble.com
mailto:bhood@tylersteel.com
http://www.tylersteel.com/
mailto:brady@tippensteel.com
mailto:brady@tippensteel.com
mailto:fsoriano@usa-shade.com
mailto:ctribble@houseofthreads.com

